
Body

90 Body

90 120

90 115

90 114

86 114

86 114

86 114

86 112

85 111

85 110

85 110

85 110

85 110

85 109

85 109

85 109

85 109

84 109

84 108

84 106

84 106

84 105

84 104

82 104

81 104

STATISTIKA MATEMATICKÝ KLOKAN 2021

Kategorie: Cvrček

Hynek Bojda

Mariana Sobotková

Jana Neumannová

 Matouš Hrdlička

Julie Medková

Matěj Špatenka

Filip Kavěna

Samuel Nataniel Kačmár

Kateřina Biskupová

Valentina Nacherová

Jiřina Kotková

Vojtěch Grošup

Nella Brichová

Timur Huberjev

Jméno a příjmení

Klára Hanusková

Víšková Tereza

Lucie Löblová

Mariana Čáslavková

Poláček David

Haynaliy Julia

Tereza Bernklau

Václav Horálek

Adam Dušák

David Martinák

Kužel Šimon

Kategorie: Klokánek

Komínová

Karolina Rebrij

Nela Králová

František Řezba

Dan Jakoubek

Jméno a příjmení

Jitka Kotková

Filip Vomlel

Vít Přibyl

Matyáš Fořt

Vojtěch Douda

Jan Vomáčka

Royálie Dlohá

Alena Schreiberová

Elen Cimprichová

Jindřich Plička

Filip Čeleda

Kira Boublik

Jahoda

Jakub Mach

Adriana Vybíralová

Lukáš Učeň

Matouš Vaněček

Boček

Adéla Mezteková



81 103

80 103

80 100

79 100

79 100

79 100

79 100

79 99

78 98

78 98

75 96

75 95

75 94

75 94

75 92

74 90

74 86

73 81

72 75

72 69

71 63

70 60

68

66

66

65

41

Filip Hájek

Marek Zelenka

Jaroslav Švarc

Jakub Mareš

Marie Veselá

Amálie Ringelhánová

Dan Pícha

Karolína Kubešová

Jan Krempaský

Viktorie Hrubá 

Magdalena Kosová

Eliška Kučerová

Milan Čížek

Adéla Konopíková

Lukáš Svoboda

Mariana Voreková

Petr Škaloud

Matyáš Klement

Anežka Kršňáková Antonio Brattoli

Matěj Hanzl

Sabina Jeníková

Mikuláš Martin

Nikola Nováková

Dalibor Kadeřábek

Štěpán Šotola

Matouš Brčák

Martin Babuchna

Jan Tetour

Anna Halašová

Petr Premus

Daniel Amer

Jakub Sixta

Damián Jaroslav Kačmár

Anna Siekelová

Tomáš Kosek

Kristián Čáslavka

Adam Idziak

Matěj Kopecký

Zuzana Marková

Šimon Čermák

Cyril Hásek 

Mareš Richard

Mareš David

Vojtěch Plecháček 

Jan Pešek

Matěj Hrouda

Matyáš Hanusek

Anna Velecká



Body Body

120 108

114 102

114 99

110 96

109 95

105 94

104 92

103 91

99 91

97 86

96 85

96 84

95 84

94 83

94 83

93 83

89 82

89 79

88 79

88 78

87 77

87 77

86 76

86 75

86 75

85 73

85 71

85 71

85 70

Kategorie: Benjamín

Tomáš Doulík

Matěj Šťástka

Antonín Sedlák

Kristián Vinš

Alžběta Marie Svobodová

Vojtěch Pavlov Praško

Šimon Kubů

Petr Svoboda

Kateřina Budinova

Domink Luňák

Ondřej Tolar

Jméno a příjmení

Vojtěch Zdráhal

Mikuláš Fiedler

Hynek Novák

Johana Korbelová

Anežka Daňková

Francesca Anna Kurpiers

Lucie Víšková

Jan Pavel Škoda

Vendula Bojdová

Eliška Mostecká

Sebastian Lacina

Jan Burger

Christian Štumpf

Daniel Skoupý

Jakub Mikeš

Daniela Maturová

Adéla Čiháková

Michal Poul

Kategorie: Kadet

Martin Jaroš

Jakub Skřivánek

Juraj Motus

Tomáš Zoubek

Viktoria Kostina

Magdaléna Vavřinová

Agáta Přibíková

Sára Michalská

Tomáš Geisler

Sofia Daňková

Matěj Pavlas

Sofie Borkovcová

Elen Prokešová

Vojtěch Pokorný

Jakub Kubín

Aneta Ditzová

Jméno a příjmení

Jácham Jakub Kulhánek

Jia Hao Lai

Jakub Kysela

Karola Sušanková

Linda Mrázová

Hana Drálová

Martin Čapek, Matyáš Sedláček

Lukáš Hojka

Ondřej Kock

Daniel Tuhársky

Samuel Porsch

Matouš Schnabel

Anna Thümmelová



84 67

84 67

83 66

83 66

83 65

82 65

82 64

82 61

81 61

80 61

80 60

79 60

79 60

79 59

78 57

77 56

77 56

77 55

76 55

76 54

76 54

75 54

75 54

74 53

74 53

74 53

74 52

74 52

74 52

74 52

73 52

72 51

72 51

Jakub Fürst

Matilda Marks

Matěj Novotný

Sandra Jenišová

Matteo Brattoli

Berenika Mašindová

Vasilij Ploc

Laura Sehnoutková

Linda Jeřábková

Lukáš Vytásek

Marie Mačoková

Jan Jupa

Hanuš Lipka

Petr Friedberger

Šimon Pavelka

Štěpánka Vyziblová

Barbora Šestáková

Petr Junek

Ondra Hájek

Tadeáš Birás

Alžběta Hájková

Samuel Svoboda

Marie Madeleine Thirouard

Pavel Růžička

Babeta Zavoralová

Sebastian Šimko

Matěj Zelenka

Matylda Fučíková 

Anna Čermáková

Filip Stehlík

Šimon Skramlík

Matyáš Beneš

Simona Mikešová

Bedřich Pivoňka

Martin Pračka

Vít Horný

Jan Kvartek

Magdalena Anna Šavrdová

Daniel Kysela

Vojtěch Hendrych

David Schick

Matouš Knap

Josef Šavrda, Tomáš Lazar

Maja Lipková

Filip Orava 

Patrik Fialka

Adam Duchek

Matěj Vojtěch Manda

Markéta Kotenová

Ella Margfrágová

Jeroným Janč

Stella Guzková

Josef Trnka

Zuzana Běhalová, Eliška Kotýnková, Jakub Hruška

Karolína Poupová

Izabela Urbanová

Yvetta Rydrychová

Petr Molhanec

Tobiáš Špringr

Filip Janka

Johanka Bónová

Tiffany Zukersteinová

Killián Pavlík

Marie Chabrová

Marie Kašparová

Amálie Rozehnalová



72 50

71 50

69 49

69 49

67 49

66 49

66 48

65 47

64 47

63 47

63 44

63 44

62 43

62 39

61 38

61 38

60 37

59 35

59 34

59

58

58

56

55

55

55

Josef Vesecký

František Šusta

Mia Isabelle Beggs

Marek Skolil

Anna Miškovská

Emílie Nyklová

Alice Zelenková

Michal Stejný

Julie Moldříková

Nela Mrázová

Curbelo Carolina Ramos

Tereza Klimentová

Anna Rýznerová

Josef Zicha

Kateřina Mišeková

Anna Chabrová

Štěpán Pflanzer

Sára Krupková

Aneta Vargová

Denisa Hladíková

Vojtěch Hájek

Minh Thu Do Ngoc

Lenka Šmídová

Daniel Nešpůrek

Adéla Smetanová

Dorian Korkisch

Dominik Žižka

Zuzana Kremlíková

Kateřina Urbanová

David Schropfer

Natálie Bártová

Marie Luisa Hanko

Elizabeth Bariteau

Matěj Čejka

Václav Pisinger

Natálie Koblížková

Šimon Svatuněk

Ondřej Musil

Jan Fernando Morrone

Vít Mizera

Daniel Kršiak

Lukáš Stehno

Barbora Žáková

Hana Kůsová

Klaudie Baborovská



Body Body

120 110

91 79

89 65

86 41

79

76

67

62

60

58

55

54

54

54

52

49

48

38

38

Kategorie: Junior

Jméno a příjmení

Šárka Neumannová

Matyáš Louda

Radim Dvořák

Martin Kubíček

Kategorie: Student

Jméno a příjmení

Václav Trpišovský

Vilém Rožek

Michaela Horká

Michaela Rulcová

Matyáš Tomek

Barbora Horáková

Eliáš Unruh

Barbora Suchánková

Filip Hošek

Barbora Votlučková

Lukáš Bukověcký

Natan Kratochvíla

Matyáš Hána

Johana Kotoučová

Matthew Novák

Amálie Anna Kulhánková

Petr Kužela

Martin Matura

Jan Doležil


